
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

平成26年度尼崎市民選手権水泳競技大会

岡本　誉央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾖｵ                 中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

段畠　颯人            ﾀﾞﾝﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ              中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

衣川　和志            ｷﾇｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞｼ              中央中学 中学（3）3 28035

今藤　堅太            ｲﾏﾌｼﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

岡村　拓海            ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                立花中学 中学（3）5 28051

上田　大樹            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）6 28051

岡本　健志            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                立花中学 中学（2）7 28051

佐々木涼也            ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾔ                立花中学 中学（1）8 28051

小川　紘生            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）9 28051

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）10 28051

宗野　航大            ﾑﾈﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               立花中学 中学（1）11 28051

一色　勇希            ｲｯｼｷ ﾕｳｷ                立花中学 中学（1）12 28051

冨士　尚輝            ﾌｼﾞ ﾅｵｷ                 立花中学 中学（3）13 28051

米田　修平            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              立花中学 中学（3）14 28051

吉川　武杜            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）15 28051

尾崎　優星            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｾｲ               園田東中学 中学（1）16 28188

川上　章也            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｱｷﾔ                園田東中学 中学（3）17 28188

湯田駿太郎            ﾕﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ              園田東中学 中学（2）18 28188

宮本　優雅            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶﾞ               園田東中学 中学（2）19 28188

上野　　拳            ｳｴﾉ ｹﾝ                  園田東中学 中学（2）20 28188

藤村　樹来            ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾗ              園田中学 中学（1）21 28292

波部　翔斗            ﾊﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）22 28292

宿南　拓杜            ｼｭｸﾅﾐ ﾀｸﾄ               園田中学 中学（1）23 28292

山内　　瞭            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾘｮｳ                園田中学 中学（3）24 28292

伊口慎二郎            ｲｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             園田中学 中学（3）25 28292

池田　海翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                園田中学 中学（2）26 28292

黒田　有紀            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                園田中学 中学（1）27 28292

辰己　裕城            ﾀﾂﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 園田中学 中学（3）28 28292

中橋　脩斗            ﾅｶﾊｼ ｼｭｳﾄ               園田中学 中学（1）29 28292

増田　祐稀            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）30 28319

春日　将利            ｶｽｶﾞ ﾏｻﾄｼ               県立尼崎高校 高校（1）31 28319

前田　裕貴            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）32 28319

脇田　勇真            ﾜｷﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（2）33 28319

盛　　泰喜            ﾓﾘ ﾀｲｷ                  県立尼崎高校 高校（2）34 28319

宮内　弘人            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）35 28373

賀来　大悟            ｶｸ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）36 28373

小澤　湧也            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）37 28373

山田　大器            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               尼崎工業高校 高校（1）38 28373

倉本幹太郎            ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｶﾝﾀﾛｳ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）39 28382

畑　　和貴            ﾊﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）40 28382

宮本　武幸            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾕｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）41 28382

挽地　悠斗            ﾋｷﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）42 28382

神吉　晶平            ｶﾝｷ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）43 28382

齊山　智哉            ｻｲﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）44 28382

藤本　蒼史            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｵｼ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）45 28382

大山　誠弥            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｾｲﾔ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）46 28382

吉田　圭佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）47 28382

古林　侑磨            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ              尼崎小田高校 高校（1）48 28382

野田　海渡            ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）49 28382
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中西　哲健            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾉﾘｶﾂ               武庫荘総合高 高校（2）50 28412

石谷　飛唯            ｲｼﾀﾆ ﾋｭｰｲ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）51 28507

橘　　大夢            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾋﾛﾑ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）52 28507

吉川　裕亮            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）53 28507

有留　愛樹            ｱﾘﾄﾞﾒ ｱｲｼﾞｭ             市立尼崎高校 高校（1）54 28507

稲田　晃一            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ｺｳｲﾁ               尼崎双星高校 高校（3）55 28518

安宅　慎弥            ｱﾀｹ ｼﾝﾔ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）56 28518

山口　祥希            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼｷ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）57 28518

清水　一洋            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              市立尼崎教員 一般58 28706

窪田　雷音            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾗｲｵﾝ               塚口ＳＳ 幼児59 28805

大宮　詩央            ｵｵﾐﾔ ｼｵｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）60 28805

中島　春樹            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）61 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）62 28805

吉田　匠吾            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）63 28805

柴田　剛志            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）64 28805

福川　大悟            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）65 28805

大川　翔央            ｵｵｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）66 28805

松本　大典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）67 28805

阿部　翔聖            ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）68 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）69 28805

前田　風馬            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾏ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）70 28805

青野　泰祐            ｱｵﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）71 28805

宮越　翔大            ﾐﾔｺｼ ｼｮｳﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）72 28805

豊永　悠祐            ﾄﾖﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）73 28805

島田　雅貴            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）74 28805

玉村颯一朗            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）75 28805

太田　亘紀            ｵｵﾀ ｺｳｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）76 28805

雲井　銀河            ｸﾓｲ ｷﾞﾝｶﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）77 28808

幸尻　朝陽            ｺｳｼﾞﾘ ｱｻﾋ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）78 28808

塩道　永悟            ｼｵﾐﾁ ｴｲｺﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）79 28808

村田　虎白            ﾑﾗﾀ ｺﾊｸ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）80 28808

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）81 28808

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（1）82 28808

藤井　優気            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）83 28808

岩下健太郎            ｲﾜｼﾀ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）84 28808

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）85 28808

鐘ヶ江翔太            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）86 28865

江野澤裕樹            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）87 28865

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）88 28865

土居　廉忠            ﾄﾞｲ ﾚﾝﾀ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）89 28865

鐘ヶ江聖也            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｾｲﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）90 28865

新藤　亮太            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）91 28865

平川　颯汰            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｿｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）92 28865

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）93 28865

中西　　巧            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾀｸﾐ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）94 28865

横田　尚己            ﾖｺﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）95 28865

石原滉太郎            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）96 28865

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）97 28865

関川　　優            ｾｷｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）98 28865
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宇井　翔斗            ｳｲ ｼｮｳﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）99 28865

山本琳太郎            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）100 28867

河村　流生            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）101 28867

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（1）102 28867

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）103 28867

若松龍之介            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）104 28870

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）105 28870

野田　涼介            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）106 28870

大賀　義法            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）107 28881

清水　貴義            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｶﾖｼ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）108 28881

田中　翔大            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）109 28881

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）110 28881

水　　陽人            ﾐｽﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）111 28881

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）112 28881

宮田　一駿            ﾐﾔﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）113 28881

松岡　颯汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）114 28881

松居　泰雅            ﾏﾂｲ ﾀｲｶﾞ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）115 28881

本岡　　侑            ﾓﾄｵｶ ﾕｳ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）116 28881

伊豆　康佑            ｲｽﾞ ｺｳｽｹ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）117 28881

吉田　伊織            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）118 28888

辰　　渉夢            ﾀﾂ ｱﾕﾑ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）119 28888

原　　飛翔            ﾊﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（2）120 28888

樋口　　顕            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）121 28888

林　直志郎            ﾊﾔｼ ﾅｵｼﾛｳ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（2）122 28888
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庄瀬　晴陵            ｼｮｳｾ ﾊﾙﾀｶ               中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

市明　亮汰            ｲﾁｱｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ               中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

山本　雅晶            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｱｷ               中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

新津　明典            ｼﾝﾂ ｱｷﾉﾘ                中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

岡本　誉央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾖｵ                 中央中学 中学（1）5 28035

山下　大輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                中央中学 中学（2）6 28035

多田　　暉            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                 中央中学 中学（2）7 28035

横澤　勇弥            ﾖｺｻﾞﾜ ｲｻﾐ               中央中学 中学（2）8 28035

河野　寛土            ｺｳﾉ ﾋﾛﾄ                 中央中学 中学（3）9 28035

梶田　　光            ｶｼﾞﾀ ﾋｶﾙ                中央中学 中学（2）10 28035

出口　哲弥            ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾃﾂﾔ               中央中学 中学（1）11 28035

日高　広夢            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾋﾛﾑ                中央中学 中学（2）12 28035

衣川　和志            ｷﾇｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞｼ              中央中学 中学（3）13 28035

上田　大樹            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）14 28051

佐々木涼也            ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾔ                立花中学 中学（1）15 28051

一色　勇希            ｲｯｼｷ ﾕｳｷ                立花中学 中学（1）16 28051

冨士　尚輝            ﾌｼﾞ ﾅｵｷ                 立花中学 中学（3）17 28051

宗野　航大            ﾑﾈﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               立花中学 中学（1）18 28051

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）19 28051

堀岡　建宏            ﾎﾘｵｶ ﾀﾂﾋﾛ               立花中学 中学（3）20 28051

小川　紘生            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）21 28051

中川呼人希            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄｷ               立花中学 中学（1）22 28051

吉川　武杜            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）23 28051

岡村　拓海            ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                立花中学 中学（3）24 28051

橋本　雅義            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾖｼ               園田東中学 中学（1）25 28188

宮﨑　　光            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｺｳ                園田東中学 中学（3）26 28188

宮本　優雅            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶﾞ               園田東中学 中学（2）27 28188

山本　士暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｷ                 園田中学 中学（1）28 28292

西村　大翔            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）29 28292

石川　将吾            ｲｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              園田中学 中学（1）30 28292

岡林　蓮弥            ｵｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝﾔ              園田中学 中学（1）31 28292

波部　翔斗            ﾊﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）32 28292

宿南　拓杜            ｼｭｸﾅﾐ ﾀｸﾄ               園田中学 中学（1）33 28292

中橋　脩斗            ﾅｶﾊｼ ｼｭｳﾄ               園田中学 中学（1）34 28292

藪田　大輝            ﾔﾌﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                園田中学 中学（3）35 28292

畑地　翔太            ﾊﾀｼﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               園田中学 中学（3）36 28292

辰己　裕城            ﾀﾂﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 園田中学 中学（3）37 28292

長尾隆太郎            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             園田中学 中学（2）38 28292

池田　海翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                園田中学 中学（2）39 28292

伊口慎二郎            ｲｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             園田中学 中学（3）40 28292

脇田　勇真            ﾜｷﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（2）41 28319

御船　竣伍            ﾐﾌﾈ ｼｭﾝｺﾞ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）42 28319

春日　将利            ｶｽｶﾞ ﾏｻﾄｼ               県立尼崎高校 高校（1）43 28319

増田　祐稀            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）44 28319

盛　　泰喜            ﾓﾘ ﾀｲｷ                  県立尼崎高校 高校（2）45 28319

久下　貴宏            ｸｹﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                県尼崎西高校 高校（1）46 28344

伊藤　匠海            ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（1）47 28344

池田　　隼            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                県尼崎西高校 高校（2）48 28344

小澤　湧也            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）49 28373
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宮崎　友暉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓｷ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）50 28373

賀来　大悟            ｶｸ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）51 28373

山田　大器            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               尼崎工業高校 高校（1）52 28373

谷　遼太郎            ﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）53 28373

挽地　悠斗            ﾋｷﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）54 28382

古林　侑磨            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ              尼崎小田高校 高校（1）55 28382

畑　　和貴            ﾊﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）56 28382

倉本幹太郎            ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｶﾝﾀﾛｳ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）57 28382

神吉　晶平            ｶﾝｷ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）58 28382

野田　海渡            ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）59 28382

藤本　蒼史            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｵｼ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）60 28382

山口　優希            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）61 28382

大山　誠弥            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｾｲﾔ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）62 28382

中西　哲健            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾉﾘｶﾂ               武庫荘総合高 高校（2）63 28412

有留　愛樹            ｱﾘﾄﾞﾒ ｱｲｼﾞｭ             市立尼崎高校 高校（1）64 28507

東谷　一輝            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ             市立尼崎高校 高校（2）65 28507

安宅　慎弥            ｱﾀｹ ｼﾝﾔ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）66 28518

秋本　莉久            ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）67 28518

山口　祥希            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼｷ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）68 28518

山下　　剛            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺﾞｳ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）69 28518

上原　　迅            ｳｴﾊﾗ ｼﾞﾝ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）70 28518

島田　雅貴            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）71 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）72 28805

豊永　悠祐            ﾄﾖﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）73 28805

吉田　匠吾            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）74 28805

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）75 28808

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）76 28808

塩道　永悟            ｼｵﾐﾁ ｴｲｺﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）77 28808

藤井　優気            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）78 28808

岩下健太郎            ｲﾜｼﾀ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）79 28808

関川　　優            ｾｷｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）80 28865

土居　廉忠            ﾄﾞｲ ﾚﾝﾀ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）81 28865

宇井　翔斗            ｳｲ ｼｮｳﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）82 28865

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）83 28865

木村　勇登            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）84 28867

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）85 28870

野田　涼介            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）86 28870

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）87 28870

若松龍之介            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）88 28870

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）89 28881

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）90 28881

水　　陽人            ﾐｽﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）91 28881

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）92 28881

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）93 28881

吉田　伊織            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）94 28888

小野翔一朗            ｵﾉ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ              Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）95 28888

土田　和希            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）96 28888

辰　　渉夢            ﾀﾂ ｱﾕﾑ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）97 28888

林　甲子郎            ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）98 28888
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原　　飛翔            ﾊﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（2）99 28888

田中　万逸            ﾀﾅｶ ﾏﾝｲﾂ                尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般100 28953
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田渕竜乃介            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

河野　寛土            ｺｳﾉ ﾋﾛﾄ                 中央中学 中学（3）2 28035

新津　明典            ｼﾝﾂ ｱｷﾉﾘ                中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

山下　大輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

山本　雅晶            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｱｷ               中央中学 中学（2）5 28035

横澤　勇弥            ﾖｺｻﾞﾜ ｲｻﾐ               中央中学 中学（2）6 28035

堀岡　建宏            ﾎﾘｵｶ ﾀﾂﾋﾛ               立花中学 中学（3）7 28051

小川　紘生            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）8 28051

奥本　浩人            ｵｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）9 28292

伊口絢三郎            ｲｸﾞﾁ ｹﾝｻﾞﾌﾞﾛｳ           園田中学 中学（1）10 28292

盛　　泰喜            ﾓﾘ ﾀｲｷ                  県立尼崎高校 高校（2）11 28319

宮内　弘人            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）12 28373

松山　伊織            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ｲｵﾘ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）13 28373

谷　遼太郎            ﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）14 28373

吉田　圭佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）15 28382

野田　海渡            ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）16 28382

藤本　蒼史            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｵｼ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）17 28382

弘末　　涼            ﾋﾛｽｴ ﾘｮｳ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）18 28412

橘　　大夢            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾋﾛﾑ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）19 28507

石谷　飛唯            ｲｼﾀﾆ ﾋｭｰｲ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）20 28507

上原　　迅            ｳｴﾊﾗ ｼﾞﾝ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）21 28518

秋本　莉久            ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）22 28518

石野　昭摩            ｲｼﾉ ｼｮｳﾏ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）23 28518

前田　風馬            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾏ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）24 28805

田中　柊里            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾘ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）25 28805

阿部　翔聖            ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）26 28805

網谷　海志            ｱﾐﾀﾆ ｶｲｼ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）27 28805

木寅　友之            ｷﾄﾗ ﾄﾓﾕｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）28 28805

須波　佳吾            ｽﾅﾐ ｹｲｺﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）29 28805

麻生　柊斗            ｱｿｳ ｼｭｳﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）30 28805

島田　雅貴            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）31 28805

豊永　悠祐            ﾄﾖﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）32 28805

中島　春樹            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）33 28805

前田　和輝            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）34 28805

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）35 28808

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）36 28881

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）37 28881

佐野　優吾            ｻﾉ ﾕｳｺﾞ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（1）38 28888

小野翔一朗            ｵﾉ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ              Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）39 28888

林　甲子郎            ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）40 28888

土田　和希            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）41 28888
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堀岡　建宏            ﾎﾘｵｶ ﾀﾂﾋﾛ               立花中学 中学（3）1 28051

岡村　拓海            ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                立花中学 中学（3）2 28051

畑地　翔太            ﾊﾀｼﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               園田中学 中学（3）3 28292

横田　卓也            ﾖｺﾀ ﾀｸﾔ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（1）4 28319

松山　伊織            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ｲｵﾘ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）5 28373

東谷　一輝            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ             市立尼崎高校 高校（2）6 28507

秋本　莉久            ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）7 28518

田中　柊里            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾘ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）8 28805

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）9 28881

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）10 28881

佐野　優吾            ｻﾉ ﾕｳｺﾞ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（1）11 28888
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渡瀬　崚平            ﾜﾀｾ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（1）2 28051

上野　　拳            ｳｴﾉ ｹﾝ                  園田東中学 中学（2）3 28188

岡林　蓮弥            ｵｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝﾔ              園田中学 中学（1）4 28292

長尾隆太郎            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             園田中学 中学（2）5 28292

伊口絢三郎            ｲｸﾞﾁ ｹﾝｻﾞﾌﾞﾛｳ           園田中学 中学（1）6 28292

西村　大翔            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）7 28292

福谷　優太            ﾌｸﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾀ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）8 28319

久下　貴宏            ｸｹﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                県尼崎西高校 高校（1）9 28344

大久保健太            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）10 28507

田中　瑛都            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）11 28805

村田　虎白            ﾑﾗﾀ ｺﾊｸ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）12 28808

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）13 28808

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（1）14 28808

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）15 28865

新藤　亮太            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）16 28865

横田　尚己            ﾖｺﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）17 28865

江野澤裕樹            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）18 28865

松川　　倭            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）19 28865

船本　義則            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 一般20 28867

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）21 28870

瀧野　　真            ﾀｷﾉ ﾏｺﾄ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）22 28881

清水　貴義            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｶﾖｼ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）23 28881

伊豆　康佑            ｲｽﾞ ｺｳｽｹ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）24 28881

原田　恭輔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              MacS武庫川 中学（3）25 28881

本岡　　侑            ﾓﾄｵｶ ﾕｳ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）26 28881

中村　圭佑            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）27 28881

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）28 28881

松岡　颯汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）29 28881

樋口　　顕            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）30 28888
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渡瀬　崚平            ﾜﾀｾ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

谷村　友翼            ﾀﾆﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ               中央中学 中学（3）2 28035

高土寛一朗            ﾀｶﾄﾞ ｶﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

庄瀬　晴陵            ｼｮｳｾ ﾊﾙﾀｶ               中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

佐々木涼也            ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾔ                立花中学 中学（1）5 28051

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）6 28051

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（1）7 28051

吉澤　央翔            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ               園田東中学 中学（1）8 28188

湯田駿太郎            ﾕﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ              園田東中学 中学（2）9 28188

上　　恵悟            ｶﾐ ｹｲｺﾞ                 園田東中学 中学（2）10 28188

藪田　大輝            ﾔﾌﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                園田中学 中学（3）11 28292

御船　竣伍            ﾐﾌﾈ ｼｭﾝｺﾞ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）12 28319

宮崎　友暉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓｷ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）13 28373

堀田　一樹            ﾎﾘﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）14 28382

友成　楠人            ﾄﾓﾅﾘ ｸｽﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）15 28412

増井　晃汰            ﾏｽｲ ｺｳﾀ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）16 28507

東谷　一輝            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ             市立尼崎高校 高校（2）17 28507

安宅　慎弥            ｱﾀｹ ｼﾝﾔ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）18 28518

田中　瑛都            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）19 28805

岩下健太郎            ｲﾜｼﾀ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）20 28808

谷口　太力            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾗ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）21 28808

江野澤裕樹            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）22 28865

松川　　倭            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）23 28865

石原滉太郎            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）24 28865

横田　尚己            ﾖｺﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）25 28865

小西雄一朗            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ              ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）26 28867

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）27 28881

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）28 28881
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谷村　友翼            ﾀﾆﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ               中央中学 中学（3）1 28035

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（1）2 28051

福谷　優太            ﾌｸﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾀ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）3 28319

前田　健佑            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）4 28319

堀田　一樹            ﾎﾘﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）5 28382

友成　楠人            ﾄﾓﾅﾘ ｸｽﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）6 28412

増井　晃汰            ﾏｽｲ ｺｳﾀ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）7 28507

中島　春樹            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）8 28805

田中　瑛都            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）9 28805

谷口　太力            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾗ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）10 28808

石原滉太郎            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）11 28865
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松本　泰晟            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ               中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

松下　颯汰            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｿｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（1）2 28035

中川呼人希            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄｷ               立花中学 中学（1）3 28051

窪田　悠希            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｷ                立花中学 中学（2）4 28051

石原　聡真            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｿｳﾏ                園田東中学 中学（2）5 28188

橋本　雅義            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾖｼ               園田東中学 中学（1）6 28188

吉澤　央翔            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ               園田東中学 中学（1）7 28188

諸石　大将            ﾓﾛｲｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              園田東中学 中学（3）8 28188

平野　悠人            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 園田中学 中学（1）9 28292

山本　士暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｷ                 園田中学 中学（1）10 28292

奥本　浩人            ｵｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）11 28292

石川　将吾            ｲｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              園田中学 中学（1）12 28292

前田　裕貴            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）13 28319

小国　功平            ｵｸﾞﾆ ｺｳﾍｲ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）14 28382

山本　知宏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）15 28507

吉川　裕亮            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）16 28507

尹　　一澤            ﾕﾝ ｲﾙﾃ                  尼崎双星高校 高校（3）17 28518

大川　翔央            ｵｵｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）18 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）19 28805

青野　泰祐            ｱｵﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）20 28805

太田　亘紀            ｵｵﾀ ｺｳｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）21 28805

幸尻　朝陽            ｺｳｼﾞﾘ ｱｻﾋ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）22 28808

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）23 28808

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）24 28808

雲井　銀河            ｸﾓｲ ｷﾞﾝｶﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）25 28808

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（1）26 28808

濱中　英泰            ﾊﾏﾅｶ ﾋﾃﾞﾔｽ              尼崎ＳＳ 大学（4）27 28808

関川　　優            ｾｷｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）28 28865

中西　　巧            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾀｸﾐ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）29 28865

槙山　貴稀            ﾏｷﾔﾏ ﾀｶｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）30 28865

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）31 28865

平川　颯汰            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｿｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）32 28865

鐘ヶ江聖也            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｾｲﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）33 28865

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）34 28865

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）35 28865

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（1）36 28867

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）37 28870

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）38 28870

宮田　一駿            ﾐﾔﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）39 28881

小倉　慎矢            ｵｸﾞﾗ ｼﾝﾔ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）40 28881

大賀　義法            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）41 28881

本岡　　侑            ﾓﾄｵｶ ﾕｳ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）42 28881

久保　太陽            ｸﾎﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）43 28881

林　直志郎            ﾊﾔｼ ﾅｵｼﾛｳ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（2）44 28888

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）45 28888
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中川　　惇            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｼ               中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

鮫島　樹也            ｻﾒｼﾏ ﾐｷﾔ                中央中学 中学（3）2 28035

段畠　颯人            ﾀﾞﾝﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ              中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

徐　　冠太            ｼﾞｮ ｶﾝﾀ                 中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

一色　勇希            ｲｯｼｷ ﾕｳｷ                立花中学 中学（1）5 28051

岡本　健志            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                立花中学 中学（2）6 28051

上田　大樹            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）7 28051

米田　修平            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              立花中学 中学（3）8 28051

窪田　悠希            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｷ                立花中学 中学（2）9 28051

宗野　航大            ﾑﾈﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               立花中学 中学（1）10 28051

中川呼人希            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄｷ               立花中学 中学（1）11 28051

石原　聡真            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｿｳﾏ                園田東中学 中学（2）12 28188

諸石　大将            ﾓﾛｲｼ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              園田東中学 中学（3）13 28188

上　　恵悟            ｶﾐ ｹｲｺﾞ                 園田東中学 中学（2）14 28188

山内　　瞭            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾘｮｳ                園田中学 中学（3）15 28292

藤村　樹来            ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾗ              園田中学 中学（1）16 28292

黒田　有紀            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                園田中学 中学（1）17 28292

池永　羅生            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ﾗｵ                園田中学 中学（2）18 28292

平野　悠人            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 園田中学 中学（1）19 28292

伊藤　匠海            ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ                 県尼崎西高校 高校（1）20 28344

真野　凌一            ﾏﾉ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）21 28373

賀来　大悟            ｶｸ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）22 28373

小澤　湧也            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）23 28373

松下　和希            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）24 28382

山口　優希            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）25 28382

金森　大和            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）26 28382

小国　功平            ｵｸﾞﾆ ｺｳﾍｲ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）27 28382

山本　知宏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）28 28507

山口　祥希            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼｷ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）29 28518

尹　　一澤            ﾕﾝ ｲﾙﾃ                  尼崎双星高校 高校（3）30 28518

山下　　剛            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺﾞｳ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）31 28518

濱中　英泰            ﾊﾏﾅｶ ﾋﾃﾞﾔｽ              尼崎ＳＳ 大学（4）32 28808

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）33 28808

雲井　銀河            ｸﾓｲ ｷﾞﾝｶﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）34 28808

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）35 28865

槙山　貴稀            ﾏｷﾔﾏ ﾀｶｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）36 28865

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）37 28865

木村　勇登            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）38 28867

瀧野　　真            ﾀｷﾉ ﾏｺﾄ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）39 28881

原田　恭輔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              MacS武庫川 中学（3）40 28881

久保　太陽            ｸﾎﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）41 28881

小倉　慎矢            ｵｸﾞﾗ ｼﾝﾔ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）42 28881
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段畠　颯人            ﾀﾞﾝﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ              中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

鮫島　樹也            ｻﾒｼﾏ ﾐｷﾔ                中央中学 中学（3）2 28035

徐　　冠太            ｼﾞｮ ｶﾝﾀ                 中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

中川　　惇            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｼ               中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

窪田　悠希            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｷ                立花中学 中学（2）5 28051

真野　凌一            ﾏﾉ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）6 28373

金森　大和            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）7 28382

松下　和希            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）8 28382

吉川　裕亮            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）9 28507

坂本　陽彩            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）10 28805
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尾崎　優星            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｾｲ               園田東中学 中学（1）1 28188

川上　章也            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｱｷﾔ                園田東中学 中学（3）2 28188

福谷　優太            ﾌｸﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾀ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）3 28319

上原　　迅            ｳｴﾊﾗ ｼﾞﾝ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）4 28518

稲田　晃一            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ｺｳｲﾁ               尼崎双星高校 高校（3）5 28518

阿部　翔聖            ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）6 28805

柴田　剛志            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）7 28805

福川　大悟            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）8 28805

木寅　友之            ｷﾄﾗ ﾄﾓﾕｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）9 28805

玉村颯一朗            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）10 28805

松本　大典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）11 28805

村田　虎白            ﾑﾗﾀ ｺﾊｸ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）12 28808

幸尻　朝陽            ｺｳｼﾞﾘ ｱｻﾋ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）13 28808

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）14 28808

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）15 28808

槙山　貴稀            ﾏｷﾔﾏ ﾀｶｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）16 28865

新藤　亮太            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）17 28865

鐘ヶ江聖也            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｾｲﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）18 28865

土居　廉忠            ﾄﾞｲ ﾚﾝﾀ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）19 28865

平川　颯汰            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｿｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）20 28865

中西　　巧            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾀｸﾐ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）21 28865

鐘ヶ江翔太            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）22 28865

宇井　翔斗            ｳｲ ｼｮｳﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）23 28865

小西雄一朗            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ              ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）24 28867

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）25 28867

末長　弘基            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）26 28867

田中　翔大            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）27 28881

原田　恭輔            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              MacS武庫川 中学（3）28 28881

中村　圭佑            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）29 28881

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）30 28881

清水　貴義            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｶﾖｼ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）31 28881

宮崎　智也            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ               MacS武庫川 大学（2）32 28881
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前田　航汰            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

日高　広夢            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾋﾛﾑ                中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

山川　悠貴            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

吉川　武杜            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）4 28051

新宮　大悟            ｼﾝｸﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             園田中学 中学（3）5 28292

青木　敦士            ｱｵｷ ｱﾂｼ                 園田中学 中学（1）6 28292

谷　遼太郎            ﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）7 28373

宮内　弘人            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）8 28373

畑　　和貴            ﾊﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）9 28382

齊山　智哉            ｻｲﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）10 28382

山下　　剛            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺﾞｳ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）11 28518

石野　昭摩            ｲｼﾉ ｼｮｳﾏ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）12 28518

木寅　友之            ｷﾄﾗ ﾄﾓﾕｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）13 28805

吉田　匠吾            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）14 28805

須波　佳吾            ｽﾅﾐ ｹｲｺﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）15 28805

前田　和輝            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）16 28805

末長　弘基            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）17 28867

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）18 28881
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坂本　陽彩            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28805

麻生　柊斗            ｱｿｳ ｼｭｳﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）2 28805
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前田　航汰            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

高土寛一朗            ﾀｶﾄﾞ ｶﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

米田　修平            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              立花中学 中学（3）3 28051

冨士　尚輝            ﾌｼﾞ ﾅｵｷ                 立花中学 中学（3）4 28051

岡本　健志            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                立花中学 中学（2）5 28051

池永　羅生            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ﾗｵ                園田中学 中学（2）6 28292

前田　健佑            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28319

横田　卓也            ﾖｺﾀ ﾀｸﾔ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（1）8 28319

真野　凌一            ﾏﾉ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）9 28373

宮崎　友暉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓｷ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）10 28373

宮本　武幸            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾕｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）11 28382

弘末　　涼            ﾋﾛｽｴ ﾘｮｳ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）12 28412

増井　晃汰            ﾏｽｲ ｺｳﾀ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）13 28507

山本　知宏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）14 28507

有留　愛樹            ｱﾘﾄﾞﾒ ｱｲｼﾞｭ             市立尼崎高校 高校（1）15 28507

石谷　飛唯            ｲｼﾀﾆ ﾋｭｰｲ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）16 28507

橘　　大夢            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾋﾛﾑ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）17 28507

石野　昭摩            ｲｼﾉ ｼｮｳﾏ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）18 28518

網谷　海志            ｱﾐﾀﾆ ｶｲｼ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）19 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）20 28805

松本　大典            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）21 28805

大川　翔央            ｵｵｶﾜ ｼｮｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）22 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）23 28805

坂本　陽彩            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）24 28805

濱中　英泰            ﾊﾏﾅｶ ﾋﾃﾞﾔｽ              尼崎ＳＳ 大学（4）25 28808

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28808

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）27 28808

鐘ヶ江翔太            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）28 28865

松川　　倭            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）29 28865

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）30 28865

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）31 28865

山本琳太郎            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）32 28867

寺岡　恭平            ﾃﾗｵｶ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）33 28867

河村　流生            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）34 28867

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）35 28870

若松龍之介            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）36 28870

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（3）37 28870

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）38 28870

田中　翔大            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）39 28881

松岡　颯汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）40 28881

大賀　義法            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）41 28881

宮田　一駿            ﾐﾔﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）42 28881

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）43 28881

中村　圭佑            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）44 28881

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）45 28881

小倉　慎矢            ｵｸﾞﾗ ｼﾝﾔ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）46 28881

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）47 28881

久保　太陽            ｸﾎﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）48 28881

松居　泰雅            ﾏﾂｲ ﾀｲｶﾞ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）49 28881
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水　　陽人            ﾐｽﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）50 28881

宮崎　智也            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ               MacS武庫川 大学（2）51 28881

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）52 28881

松居　　駿            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｭﾝ                 MacS武庫川 中学（1）53 28881

瀧野　　真            ﾀｷﾉ ﾏｺﾄ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）54 28881

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）55 28888
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田渕竜乃介            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

新宮　大悟            ｼﾝｸﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             園田中学 中学（3）2 28292

青木　敦士            ｱｵｷ ｱﾂｼ                 園田中学 中学（1）3 28292

松居　　駿            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｭﾝ                 MacS武庫川 中学（1）4 28881
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密山　香奈            ﾐﾂﾔﾏ ｶﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

濱﨑　瑠七            ﾊﾏｻｷ ﾙﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

坂元　千紘            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾁﾋﾛ                立花中学 中学（1）3 28051

德留　亜美            ﾄｸﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾐ                立花中学 中学（2）4 28051

山内　桃花            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾓﾓｶ                立花中学 中学（1）5 28051

三浦　寧音            ﾐｳﾗ ﾈﾈ                  園田東中学 中学（2）6 28188

勝田梨佳子            ｶﾂﾀ ﾘｶｺ                 園田東中学 中学（2）7 28188

大森　蘭鈴            ｵｵﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                園田東中学 中学（2）8 28188

澤田　翔愛            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾄｱ                 園田東中学 中学（1）9 28188

新谷　陽香            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾊﾙｶ                園田中学 中学（3）10 28292

吉良山優那            ｷﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾅ                園田中学 中学（2）11 28292

寺尾　春香            ﾃﾗｵ ﾊﾙｶ                 園田中学 中学（2）12 28292

岩本　亜澄            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱｽﾞﾐ               県立尼崎高校 高校（1）13 28319

小倉　里菜            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾘﾅ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（2）14 28319

野崎　夏美            ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾂﾐ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）15 28319

山尾　理菜            ﾔﾏｵ ﾘﾅ                  尼崎小田高校 高校（1）16 28382

山本　祥子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾁｺ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）17 28382

橋野　沙椰            ﾊｼﾉ ｻﾔ                  尼崎小田高校 高校（1）18 28382

田中　響希            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾋﾞｷ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）19 28382

小林　茉由            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾕ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）20 28507

上中　眞依            ｳｴﾅｶ ﾏｲ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）21 28518

坂元　里菜            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾘﾅ                 園田学園高校 高校（2）22 28628

栗波　詩穂            ｸﾘﾅﾐ ｼﾎ                 園田学園高校 高校（2）23 28628

西　未奈美            ﾆｼ ﾐﾅﾐ                  園田学園高校 高校（2）24 28628

猪田　栞理            ｲﾉﾀﾞ ｼｵﾘ                園田学園高校 高校（1）25 28628

皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）26 28805

溝口　悠夏            ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｶ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）27 28805

長谷川結子            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）28 28805

長﨑　　葵            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱｵｲ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）29 28805

山本　真穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）30 28805

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）31 28805

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）32 28805

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）33 28805

東　　綾音            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）34 28805

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）35 28805

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）36 28805

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）37 28805

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）38 28805

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）39 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）40 28805

藤田　詩乃            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾉ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）41 28805

玉村　晴紀            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）42 28805

栗城　梨穂            ｸﾘｷ ﾘﾎ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）43 28805

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）44 28808

門田　悠姫            ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（1）45 28808

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）46 28808

田中　晴子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）47 28865

江野澤千花            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾁｯｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）48 28865

寺谷　優那            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾅ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）49 28865
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小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）50 28865

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）51 28865

原　碧夏妙            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）52 28865

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）53 28865

白田　亜季            ｼﾛﾀ ｱｷ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）54 28867

勝山　朋香            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｶ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）55 28867

酒井佳英子            ｻｶｲ ｶｴｺ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）56 28867

泉　菜々美            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）57 28867

大内　万琴            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾏｺﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）58 28867

田中　稀琳            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾘﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）59 28867

田村　菜香            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾅｶ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）60 28867

野原　花音            ﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）61 28867

石田結衣佳            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲｶ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）62 28870

木村　千倖            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁﾕｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）63 28870

中間　来夢            ﾅｶﾏ ﾗｲﾑ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）64 28870

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  MacS武庫川 小学（4）65 28881

藤田　春風            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                MacS武庫川 小学（2）66 28881

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）67 28881

井筒あずき            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｱｽﾞｷ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）68 28881

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）69 28881

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）70 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）71 28881

宇田　未来            ｳﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                  MacS武庫川 中学（1）72 28881

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）73 28888

野村　梓未            ﾉﾑﾗ ｱｽﾞﾐ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）74 28888

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）75 28888

岡村　咲希            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）76 28888

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）77 28888

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）78 28888

濱口　芽依            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）79 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）80 28888
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ジョンマリィ花子 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾏﾘｨｶｺ              中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

赤松　宏海            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾐ                中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

中村　有彩            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾘｻ                中央中学 中学（3）3 28035

密山　香奈            ﾐﾂﾔﾏ ｶﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

多田　凪咲            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞｻ                中央中学 中学（2）5 28035

川原　真依            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾏｲ                 中央中学 中学（2）6 28035

濱﨑　瑠七            ﾊﾏｻｷ ﾙﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）7 28035

米田　舞雪            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾏﾕｷ                立花中学 中学（1）8 28051

山内　桃花            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾓﾓｶ                立花中学 中学（1）9 28051

毛利あきら            ﾓｳﾘ ｱｷﾗ                 立花中学 中学（2）10 28051

德留　亜美            ﾄｸﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾐ                立花中学 中学（2）11 28051

坂元　千紘            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾁﾋﾛ                立花中学 中学（1）12 28051

西田　伊吹            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ               立花中学 中学（1）13 28051

森田真理子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏﾘｺ                 立花中学 中学（2）14 28051

三浦　寧音            ﾐｳﾗ ﾈﾈ                  園田東中学 中学（2）15 28188

宗藤　　花            ﾑﾈﾄｳ ﾊﾅ                 園田東中学 中学（1）16 28188

仲　あかね            ﾅｶ ｱｶﾈ                  園田東中学 中学（1）17 28188

桑波田優奈            ｸﾜﾊﾀ ﾕﾅ                 園田東中学 中学（1）18 28188

勝田梨佳子            ｶﾂﾀ ﾘｶｺ                 園田東中学 中学（2）19 28188

小林　香柚            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾕ                園田東中学 中学（1）20 28188

澤田　翔愛            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾄｱ                 園田東中学 中学（1）21 28188

上山　真廣            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾋﾛ                園田中学 中学（1）22 28292

上原　優花            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾕｳｶ                園田中学 中学（3）23 28292

水畑　莉那            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾀ ﾘﾅ                園田中学 中学（1）24 28292

寺尾　春香            ﾃﾗｵ ﾊﾙｶ                 園田中学 中学（2）25 28292

新谷　陽香            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾊﾙｶ                園田中学 中学（3）26 28292

尾原　ゆず            ｵﾊﾞﾙ ﾕｽﾞ                園田中学 中学（3）27 28292

藤澤　奏音            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｶﾉﾝ               園田中学 中学（1）28 28292

小倉　里菜            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾘﾅ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（2）29 28319

橋野　沙椰            ﾊｼﾉ ｻﾔ                  尼崎小田高校 高校（1）30 28382

田中　響希            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾋﾞｷ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）31 28382

山尾　理菜            ﾔﾏｵ ﾘﾅ                  尼崎小田高校 高校（1）32 28382

小林　茉由            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾕ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）33 28507

中村　紗彩            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｱﾔ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）34 28507

栗波　詩穂            ｸﾘﾅﾐ ｼﾎ                 園田学園高校 高校（2）35 28628

山村　真未            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）36 28805

上田さくら            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）37 28805

長　佑宜子            ﾁｮｳ ﾕｷｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）38 28805

玉村　晴紀            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）39 28805

栗城　梨穂            ｸﾘｷ ﾘﾎ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）40 28805

本城わかば            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾜｶﾊﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）41 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）42 28805

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）43 28808

寺谷　優凜            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾏﾘﾝ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）44 28865

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）45 28865

江野澤千花            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾁｯｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）46 28865

寺谷　優那            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾅ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）47 28865

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）48 28865

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）49 28865
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田中　晴子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）50 28865

堀江　成彩            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅｲﾛ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）51 28867

山本　梨夏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）52 28867

大内　万琴            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾏｺﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）53 28867

田中　稀琳            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾘﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）54 28867

野原　花音            ﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）55 28867

北山ひより            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）56 28867

泉　菜々美            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）57 28867

白田　亜季            ｼﾛﾀ ｱｷ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）58 28867

岡﨑　安美            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）59 28867

石田結衣佳            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲｶ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）60 28870

三角　桃子            ﾐｽﾐ ﾓﾓｺ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）61 28870

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）62 28881

吉　　愛寛            ﾖｼ ﾏﾋﾛ                  MacS武庫川 小学（6）63 28881

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）64 28881
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中村　有彩            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾘｻ                中央中学 中学（3）1 28035

多田　凪咲            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞｻ                中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

大川　日暖            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ                中央中学 中学（3）3 28035

西田　伊吹            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ               立花中学 中学（1）4 28051

森田真理子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏﾘｺ                 立花中学 中学（2）5 28051

山内　桃花            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾓﾓｶ                立花中学 中学（1）6 28051

米田　舞雪            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾏﾕｷ                立花中学 中学（1）7 28051

上原　優花            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾕｳｶ                園田中学 中学（3）8 28292

山田　怜奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾚﾅ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）9 28382

大島　三央            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐｵ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）10 28507

藤田　咲希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）11 28518

関戸　捺稀            ｾｷﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）12 28518

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）13 28805

長　佑宜子            ﾁｮｳ ﾕｷｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）14 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）15 28805

山村　真未            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）16 28805

井内　真子            ｲｳﾁ ﾏｺ                  尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）17 28808

藤田　知佳            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾁｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）18 28867

野原　花音            ﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）19 28867

岡﨑　安美            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）20 28867

北山ひより            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）21 28867

上山　万結            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）22 28870

若松こころ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｺｺﾛ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）23 28870

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）24 28881

板谷　紗葵            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）25 28881

清水　楓未            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）26 28888
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山田　怜奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾚﾅ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）1 28382

岡崎　加奈            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｶﾅ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）2 28507

大島　三央            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐｵ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）3 28507

中村　紗彩            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｱﾔ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）4 28507

橋本亜莉沙            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｱﾘｻ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）5 28507

関戸　捺稀            ｾｷﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）6 28518

長　佑宜子            ﾁｮｳ ﾕｷｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）7 28805

井内　真子            ｲｳﾁ ﾏｺ                  尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）8 28808

若松こころ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｺｺﾛ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）9 28870

板谷　紗葵            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）10 28881

吉　　愛寛            ﾖｼ ﾏﾋﾛ                  MacS武庫川 小学（6）11 28881
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米田　舞雪            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾏﾕｷ                立花中学 中学（1）1 28051

中岸　美海            ﾅｶｷﾞｼ ﾐｳ                立花中学 中学（2）2 28051

大森　蘭鈴            ｵｵﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                園田東中学 中学（2）3 28188

藤澤　奏音            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｶﾉﾝ               園田中学 中学（1）4 28292

羽田　渚沙            ﾊﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞｻ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）5 28507

森岡　未来            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾐﾗｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）6 28507

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）7 28805

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）8 28805

長﨑　　葵            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱｵｲ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）9 28805

城生　響子            ｼﾛｵ ｷｮｳｺ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）10 28805

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）11 28808

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）12 28808

田中　心遥            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾊﾙ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）13 28808

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）14 28865

泉　菜々美            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）15 28867

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）16 28881

宇田　未来            ｳﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                  MacS武庫川 中学（1）17 28881

藤田　春風            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                MacS武庫川 小学（2）18 28881

梅村　理沙            ｳﾒﾑﾗ ﾘｻ                 MacS武庫川 小学（6）19 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）20 28881

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）21 28881

井筒あずき            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｱｽﾞｷ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）22 28881

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  MacS武庫川 小学（4）23 28881

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）24 28888

濱口　芽依            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）25 28888

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）26 28888

野村　萌葵            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾓｴｷﾞ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）27 28888
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土居さくら            ﾄﾞｲ ｻｸﾗ                 中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

大川　日暖            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ                中央中学 中学（3）2 28035

毛利あきら            ﾓｳﾘ ｱｷﾗ                 立花中学 中学（2）3 28051

德留　亜美            ﾄｸﾄﾞﾒ ｱﾐ                立花中学 中学（2）4 28051

中岸　美海            ﾅｶｷﾞｼ ﾐｳ                立花中学 中学（2）5 28051

尾原　ゆず            ｵﾊﾞﾙ ﾕｽﾞ                園田中学 中学（3）6 28292

森岡　未来            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾐﾗｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）7 28507

大内　智布            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾁﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）8 28805

上田さくら            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）9 28805

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）10 28808

中野　里桜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾘｵ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）11 28865

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）12 28865

山本　梨夏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）13 28867

佐原　友恵            ｻﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｴ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）14 28870

中間　来夢            ﾅｶﾏ ﾗｲﾑ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）15 28870

日名　香月            ﾋﾅ ｶﾂﾞｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）16 28870

野村　萌葵            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾓｴｷﾞ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）17 28888
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中岸　美海            ﾅｶｷﾞｼ ﾐｳ                立花中学 中学（2）1 28051

森岡　未来            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾐﾗｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）2 28507

川上　笑佳            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｼｮｳｶ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）3 28518

日名　香月            ﾋﾅ ｶﾂﾞｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28870

佐原　友恵            ｻﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｴ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）5 28870
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小倉　優衣            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                 立花中学 中学（2）1 28051

桝　　楓華            ﾏｽ ﾌｳｶ                  立花中学 中学（1）2 28051

岩本　亜澄            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱｽﾞﾐ               県立尼崎高校 高校（1）3 28319

中川ゆうか            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｶ               県尼崎西高校 高校（1）4 28344

島田　美輝            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）5 28518

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）6 28805

長谷川結子            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）7 28805

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）8 28805

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）9 28805

皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）10 28805

東　　綾音            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）11 28805

溝口　悠夏            ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｶ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）12 28805

門田　悠姫            ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（1）13 28808

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）14 28808

田中　心遥            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾊﾙ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）15 28808

田中　美咲            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｻｷ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（1）16 28808

江野澤千花            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾁｯｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）17 28865

中野　里桜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾘｵ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）18 28865

田村　菜香            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾅｶ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）19 28867

大内　万琴            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾏｺﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）20 28867

堀江　成彩            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅｲﾛ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）21 28867

中　　彩佳            ﾅｶ ｻﾔｶ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）22 28867

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）23 28870

山下　華凜            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｶﾘﾝ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）24 28870

梅村　理沙            ｳﾒﾑﾗ ﾘｻ                 MacS武庫川 小学（6）25 28881

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）26 28881

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）27 28881

井筒あずき            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｱｽﾞｷ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）28 28881

吉　　愛寛            ﾖｼ ﾏﾋﾛ                  MacS武庫川 小学（6）29 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）30 28881

岡村　咲希            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）31 28888

野村　梓未            ﾉﾑﾗ ｱｽﾞﾐ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）32 28888
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福谷　奈々            ﾌｸﾀﾆ ﾅﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

小倉　優衣            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                 立花中学 中学（2）2 28051

桝　　楓華            ﾏｽ ﾌｳｶ                  立花中学 中学（1）3 28051

坂元　千紘            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾁﾋﾛ                立花中学 中学（1）4 28051

小林　香柚            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾕ                園田東中学 中学（1）5 28188

桑波田優奈            ｸﾜﾊﾀ ﾕﾅ                 園田東中学 中学（1）6 28188

宗藤　　花            ﾑﾈﾄｳ ﾊﾅ                 園田東中学 中学（1）7 28188

仲　あかね            ﾅｶ ｱｶﾈ                  園田東中学 中学（1）8 28188

水畑　莉那            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾀ ﾘﾅ                園田中学 中学（1）9 28292

吉良山優那            ｷﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾅ                園田中学 中学（2）10 28292

中川ゆうか            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｶ               県尼崎西高校 高校（1）11 28344

中野　未彩            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐｻ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）12 28507

岡崎　加奈            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｶﾅ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）13 28507

島田　美輝            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）14 28518

藤田　咲希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）15 28518

西　未奈美            ﾆｼ ﾐﾅﾐ                  園田学園高校 高校（2）16 28628

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）17 28805

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）18 28865

田中　晴子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）19 28865

原　碧夏妙            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）20 28865

寺谷　優凜            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾏﾘﾝ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）21 28865

山本　梨夏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）22 28867

中　　彩佳            ﾅｶ ｻﾔｶ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）23 28867

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）24 28870
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福谷　奈々            ﾌｸﾀﾆ ﾅﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

桝　　楓華            ﾏｽ ﾌｳｶ                  立花中学 中学（1）2 28051

小倉　優衣            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                 立花中学 中学（2）3 28051

中野　未彩            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐｻ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）4 28507

岡崎　加奈            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｶﾅ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）5 28507
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毛利あきら            ﾓｳﾘ ｱｷﾗ                 立花中学 中学（2）1 28051

森田真理子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏﾘｺ                 立花中学 中学（2）2 28051

西田　伊吹            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ               立花中学 中学（1）3 28051

後藤優衣香            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｲｶ                園田中学 中学（2）4 28292

上山　真廣            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾋﾛ                園田中学 中学（1）5 28292

中野　未彩            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐｻ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）6 28507

大島　三央            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐｵ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28507

栗波　詩穂            ｸﾘﾅﾐ ｼﾎ                 園田学園高校 高校（2）8 28628

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）9 28805

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）10 28805

山本　真穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）11 28805

藤田　詩乃            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾉ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）12 28805

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）13 28805

田中　心遥            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾊﾙ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）14 28808

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）15 28808

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）16 28808

原　碧夏妙            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）17 28865

寺谷　優那            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾅ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）18 28865

世継万里沙            ﾖﾂｷﾞ ﾏﾘｻ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）19 28865

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）20 28865

中野　里桜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾘｵ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）21 28865

堀江　成彩            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅｲﾛ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）22 28867

田中　稀琳            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾘﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）23 28867

山下　華凜            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｶﾘﾝ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）24 28870

木村　千倖            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁﾕｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）25 28870

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  MacS武庫川 小学（4）26 28881

大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              MacS武庫川 小学（6）27 28881

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）28 28888

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）29 28888

谷口百合子            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾘｺ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（1）30 28888
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橋本亜莉沙            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｱﾘｻ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）1 28507

上中　眞依            ｳｴﾅｶ ﾏｲ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）2 28518

関戸　捺稀            ｾｷﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）3 28518

藤田　咲希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）4 28518

島田　美輝            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）5 28518

栗城　梨穂            ｸﾘｷ ﾘﾎ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）6 28805

玉村　晴紀            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）7 28805

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）8 28805

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）9 28805

三角　桃子            ﾐｽﾐ ﾓﾓｺ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）10 28870

上山　万結            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）11 28870

大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              MacS武庫川 小学（6）12 28881
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橋本亜莉沙            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｱﾘｻ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）1 28507

世継万里沙            ﾖﾂｷﾞ ﾏﾘｻ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）2 28865

大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              MacS武庫川 小学（6）3 28881
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赤松　宏海            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾐ                中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

後藤優衣香            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｲｶ                園田中学 中学（2）2 28292

山本　祥子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾁｺ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）3 28382

中村　紗彩            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｱﾔ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）4 28507

小林　茉由            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾕ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）5 28507

上中　眞依            ｳｴﾅｶ ﾏｲ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）6 28518

川上　笑佳            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｼｮｳｶ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）7 28518

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）8 28805

山本　真穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）9 28805

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）10 28805

本城わかば            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾜｶﾊﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）11 28805

上田さくら            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）12 28805

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）13 28865

世継万里沙            ﾖﾂｷﾞ ﾏﾘｻ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）14 28865

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）15 28865

寺谷　優凜            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾏﾘﾝ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）16 28865

中　　彩佳            ﾅｶ ｻﾔｶ                  ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）17 28867

藤田　知佳            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾁｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）18 28867

勝山　朋香            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｶ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）19 28867

齋藤　未来            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｸ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）20 28867

酒井佳英子            ｻｶｲ ｶｴｺ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）21 28867

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）22 28870

上山　万結            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）23 28870

若松こころ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｺｺﾛ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）24 28870

日名　香月            ﾋﾅ ｶﾂﾞｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）25 28870

中間　来夢            ﾅｶﾏ ﾗｲﾑ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28870

三角　桃子            ﾐｽﾐ ﾓﾓｺ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）27 28870

石田結衣佳            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲｶ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）28 28870

佐原　友恵            ｻﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｴ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）29 28870

山下　華凜            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｶﾘﾝ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）30 28870

木村　千倖            ｷﾑﾗ ﾁﾕｷ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）31 28870

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）32 28881

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）33 28881

梅村　理沙            ｳﾒﾑﾗ ﾘｻ                 MacS武庫川 小学（6）34 28881

板谷　紗葵            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）35 28881

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）36 28881

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）37 28881

宇田　未来            ｳﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                  MacS武庫川 中学（1）38 28881

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）39 28888

谷口百合子            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾘｺ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（1）40 28888

清水　楓未            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）41 28888
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平成26年度尼崎市民選手権水泳競技大会

城生　響子            ｼﾛｵ ｷｮｳｺ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）1 28805

齋藤　未来            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｸ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）2 28867
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